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RACING

QUEENSLAND

Cairns Friday 22 April, 2022

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

1 HURNEY PARTNERS QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap 04  Cupid's Son(Sharlee Hoffman) Lacey Morrison 1 57.5 6 RED ROOSTER RAINTREES & MOUNT SHERIDAN BENCHMARK
950 metres  QTIS: $32000, Non QTIS: $12000  12:00PM 05 Fudging(Mat Adornetto) Pietro Romeo 6 57.5 g:o"'anct"cap 20000 03:12PM
01 Missile Thunder(Roy Chillemi) Stephen Wilson 1 60.0 06 Big Flash(Scott Cooper) Stephen Wilson 4 57.0 me res. ) $ ’

03 Heroic Boy(Roy Chillemi) MsRachel 3 545 07 Olindo(Stephen Massingham) Ryan Wiggins 8 56.5 01 LeRubis(Georgie Holt) Ms 'Ez'rfteoyn 10 59.5

Shred
04 Alexandra Margaret(Trevor Lacey Morrison 2 54.0 F J WIELAND RACING Maiden Handicap 02 Elite Standard(Mark Dale) Sheriden 9 58.0
Rowe) 950 metres $22000 01:57PM Tomlinson

05  Lord Power(Trevor Rowe) MsBonnie 4 540 01 Ten Schilling(Alwyn Bailey) Ryan Wiggins 1 59.0 03 Call MeMo(Sharlee Hoffman)  Michael Murphy 5 57.5
Thomson 02 Scamdemic(Trevor Rowe) Graham Kliese 2 57.0 04 October Storm(Janel Ryan) Graham Kliese 57.5

06  Soul Surfer(Roy Chillemi) Denicious Smith 6 54.0 03 Always The Lady(Ralph Baker) MsAmanda 5 56.0 05 Prophetess(Sharlee Hoffman) Lacey Morrison 8 56.5
Thomson 06 Arrogant Heart(Ken McGuire) Pietro Romeo 11 55.5

2 :/Ii.:-::: :;I:::::: - DONNIE MARTIN QTIS Two-Year-Old 04 Shes Cashed Up(Trevor Rowe) Ms Bonnie 8 56.0 07  Chyna Xpress(Chris Attard) Denicious Smith 55.0

950 metres QTIS: $34000, Non QTIS: $12000  12:37PM Thomson 08 \Elyﬁltos;ve Girl(Michael Mi rI]30nnie 3 55.0
i i . itehouse omson
01 Breakwater Boy(Chris Attard) Frank Edwards 2 58.0 05 Lord Rlv.ers(TreYW Rowe) Masayuki Abe 4555 . ) .
06  Gypsy King(Chris Attard) Sheriden 9 55.0 09 Gold Trickle(Cheynee Morrison) Wanderson 4 54.0
02 Classy Art(Les Smerdon) Wanderson 9 58.0 . A
D'Avila Tomlinson D'Avila
) 07 Champagne Tilly(Doug Bannister) Nathan 11 54.0 10  Queenofthecastle(Doug Nathan 12 54.0
03  Mr Kobo(Joe Russo) Pietro Romeo 4 58.0 Thomas Bannister) Thomas
04  Right On Ralphy(Ralph Baker) scott 3 580 0g  (Classic Enuff(Alby Molino) Msleeanne 7 540 11 Fused Magic(Doug Bannister) MsLleeanne 1 54.0
o Sheargold McCoy McCoy
05 Mishani Menace(Scott Cooper) Ms Leel\‘/?cng:y 6 57.5 09 Nanna Bax(Chris Attard) Denicious Smith 3 54.0 12 Ramachandra(Stuie Hill) Ms Amanda 2 54.0
- . Thomson
06 Mr Whittington(Georgie Holt) MsKelsey 13 57.5 10 Sun.ny E_kcels(Llllana McCormack) Pietro Ror_’neo 10 54.0
Lenton 11 Whispering Moss(Peter Rowe) Lacey Morrison 6 540 7 ORRCON STEEL OPEN Handicap
07 Neveton(Roy Chillemi) Stephen Wilson 11 56.5 5 NQPS SECURITY QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap 950 metres $20000 03:50PM
08 Desert Chatterbox(Trevor Rowe)  Graham Kliese 7 56.0 1250 metres QTIS: $34000 , Non QTIS: $12000 02:34PM 01 Inching Closer(Krystin Allender) Pietro Romeo 2 59.0
09 EVIL WOMAN(Ralph Baker) Ms Amanda 10 56.0 02 The Magic One(Alby Molino) Frank Edwards 11 58.5 02 Bold Type(Stephen Massingham) Ryan Wiggins 6 56.0
Thomson I .
10 Tycoon Cindly(Roy Chilemi) e Rachel 6 560 03  Endinaye(Matthew McGuire) Ryan Wiggins 6 58.0 03 Bet On Love(Roy Chllleml)' Stephen Wilson 9 54.0
Y YiRoY Shred ' 04 Szymanowski(Trevor Rowe) Graham Kliese 3 58.0 04 Cleaver Greene(Rodney Miller) Ms Leﬁgg;y 8 540
11 Wake Up Soo(Trevor Rowe) Masayuki Abe 12 56.0 05 Top Ceedee(Darryl Paradise) Sheasrcg%tltj 2 575 05 Hard Yaga(Trevor Rowe) Lacey Morrison 1 54.0
12 Whitty's Dream(Les Smerdon Ms Bonnie 1 555 i
ty ( ) Thomson 06 Seemeinrome (NZ)(Liliana Ms Bonnie 10 57.0 06  Rothman(Matthew McGuire) Ms Eelstey 7 540
13 (EM)Lord Power(Trevor Rowe) Lacey Morrison 5 56.5 McCormack) Thomson ; o ?n
' 07 Taken By Theft(Rodney Miller) Ms Amanda 9 56.5 07 Loud Noise(Trevor Rowe) M_s”?::]:fn 3 540
BUGEJA EARTHMOVING Class 4 Handicap Thomson 09 Fanx(Darrvl Paradi 5 540
950 metres $20000 01:17PM 08  Miss Bossy(Janel Ryan) Pietro Romeo 1 56.0 anx(Darryl Paradise) Sheasrcc:)tlgj :
01  Auxin(Chris Attard) Frank Edwards 7 61.0 09 Chateau Royale(Peter Rowe) Lacey Morrison 7 55.5 g
02 Macedon Flyer(Darryl Paradise) Ms Amanda 2 585 10  Shreck(Gareth Horner) Stephen Wilson 8 55.0 8 FUTURE COMPUTERS BENCHMARK 58 Handicap
Thomson 11 Stepping Up(Trevor Rowe) Ms Kelsey 5 54.0 1250 metres $20000 04:27PM
03 Ali's Jab(Mark Dale) Sheriden 3 58.0 Lenton 01 Coastal Boy(Peter Rowe) Ms Jenna 8 64.5
Tomlinson Edwards
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16

Shepherd Of Fire(Bill Kenning)
Mystic Eyes(Bill Kenning)
Chompers(Tom Button)

Stifling(Alwyn Bailey)
Avatea(Mark Dale)

Cheyenne Beach(Cheynee
Morrison)

Justwins(John Kilroy)

Todwick(Stephen Potiris)
Double Denman(Leslie Gordy)
(EM)Shock Zone(Chris Attard)
(EM)Aruba(David Brennan)

(EM)Call Me Mo(Sharlee Hoffman)

(EM)Forseti(Stephen Potiris)

Graham Kliese
Lacey Morrison

Ms Kelsey
Lenton

Ryan Wiggins
Sheriden
Tomlinson
Frank Edwards

Ms Amanda
Thomson

Pietro Romeo
Ms Isabella Teh
Denicious Smith

Wanderson
D'Avila

Ms Amanda
Thomson

LINDON REED MORTGAGE CHOICE Class 6 Plate

1400 metres
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Coastal Prince(Peter Rowe)
Robig(Roy Chillemi)
Southern Swing(Trevor Rowe)

Verbalizer (NZ)(Sharlee Hoffman)

Zeppelin(Chris Attard)

Tawhiri(Leslie Gordy)
Whitterick(Janel Ryan)

Ask Me Tomorrow(Bill Kenning)

Play Me Now (NZ)(Stephen
Potiris)

MODERNISM(Mark Dale)

Mt Peter Miss(Alwyn Bailey)
Gaelic(Janel Ryan)

Star Ines(Stephen Potiris)
Swahili Mai(Cheynee Morrison)

$20000

Masayuki Abe
Stephen Wilson

Ms Jenna
Edwards

Lacey Morrison
Wanderson
D'Avila

Ms Isabella Teh

Ms Rachel
Shred

Graham Kliese
Pietro Romeo

Sheriden
Tomlinson

Ryan Wiggins
Nathan
Thomas

Michael Murphy
Denicious Smith
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10

60.0
59.0
58.5

58.5
57.5

57.5

57.5

57.0
56.0
57.5
57.0

56.0
54.0

05:07PM

12
10

13
11

14

59.0
59.0
59.0

59.0
59.0

57.5
57.5

56.0
56.0

55.5

55.5
54.5

54.5
52.5



Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




